AY2016-17 Undergraduate Student Enrolment - Student Status and Gender

Full-time

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY AND BUSINESS*

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*

ART, DESIGN & MEDIA

BIOENGINEERING

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES*

BUSINESS

BUSINESS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING*
BUSINESS AND COMPUTING*

CHEMICAL & BIOMOLECULAR ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL & BIOMOLECULAR ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
CHEMISTRY & BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY

CHINESE

CIVIL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
COMMUNICATION STUDIES

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ECONOMICS*
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS AND PSYCHOLOGYA

ECONOMICS AND PUBLIC POLICY & GLOBAL AFFAIRSA
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
ENGINEERING

ENGLISH

ENGLISH LITERATURE AND ART HISTORY”
ENVIRONMENTAL EARTH SYSTEMS SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
HISTORY

INFORMATION ENGINEERING & MEDIA
INFORMATION ENGINEERING & MEDIA AND ECONOMICS*
LINGUISTICS & MULTILINGUAL STUDIES

MARITIME STUDIES

MATERIALS ENGINEERING

MATERIALS ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

MATHEMATICS & ECONOMICSA

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS*
MEDICINE

PHILOSOPHY

PHYSICS & APPLIED PHYSICS

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY AND LINGUISTICS & MULTILINGUAL STUDIESA
PSYCHOLOGY AND MEDIA ANALYTICSA

PUBLIC POLICY AND GLOBAL AFFAIRS

RENAISSANCE ENGINEERING”
SOCIOLOGY

Male
673
310
365

19
214
172
363

28
694

14

66
423

17
357

73
309

178
232

717

209

1,290

553
80

24
88

101
154

43
148
508

273
123
1,535

211

25
362
157

84

185
134

Female
916
407

99

484
160
643
100
894

28
231

661
326
178

596
42

251

307

552

187
353

71
51

160
191

271
195
337

443
211
265

117

95
123
419

144

91
389

Total
1,589
717
464
23
698
332
1,006
128
1,588
19

94
654
23
1,018
399
487

774
274

968

516

1,842

740
433

95
139

261
345

314
343
845

716
334
1,800

328
120
485
576

228

276
523



AY2016-17 Undergraduate Student Enrolment - Student Status and Gender

Full-time Male Female Total
SPORT SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT 168 145 313
ARTS(EDUCATION) 93 346 439
SCIENCE(EDUCATION) 68 105 173
Total for Full-time 11,862 11,633 23,495
Part-time Male Female Total
COMPUTER SCIENCE 41 14 55
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING 297 150 447
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 250 56 306
EDUCATION 3 6 9
Total for Part-time 591 226 817
Grand Total 12,453 11,859 24,312

* Double Degree programme
A Double Major programme

" Integrated programme





